Http//: keyuace.en.alibaba.com & www.keyuace.com Email: sales03@keyuace.com
Address: Building B, West Gate, Haoyu Industrial Estate, Shipai, Dongguan, GD523000, P.R. China
HSF-AD High Temp. Resistance High Silica Fiber Braided Strap
Description
HSF - AD high silica fiber tape is made by woven high
silica yarn, silica content is more than 96%, has good
electrical insulation, low thermal conductivity and low heat shrink ratio and other
characteris
Continuous working temperature 1000 ℃
Application
1, metal melt filtration purification, High temperature gas dust collecting.
2, Liquid filtration, fireproofing materials ( fire-proof suit, fire-proof curtain, fire-proof
blanket, etc.)
3, Materials of resistance to high temperature burning, high temperature resistance
4, High temperature resistance, heat preservation, sealing materials
5, Heat resisting and insulation materials, materials for welding joint heat insulation
protection.
6, Automobile, noise reduction for motorcycle, Exhaust gas filter
Standard Size:
PART NO.
Thickness
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Weight
(g/sqm)
SiO2
content
Loss on
ignition
Weave
HSF-AD-001 0.1±0.01 (25-100)±5 85±9 ≥96% ≤3 Plain
HSF-AD-026 0.26±0.03 (25-100)±5 240±24 ≥96% ≤3 Plain
HSF-AD-036 0.36±0.04 (25-100)±5 275±28 ≥96% ≤3 Plain
HSF-AD-055 0.55±0.06 (25-100)±5 440±44 ≥96% ≤3 Plain
Http//: keyuace.en.alibaba.com & www.keyuace.com Email: sales03@keyuace.com
Address: Building B, West Gate, Haoyu Industrial Estate, Shipai, Dongguan, GD523000, P.R. China
HSF-AD-065 0.65±0.06 (25-100)±5 600±60 ≥96% ≤3 Satin
HSF-AD-076
0.76±0.08 (25-100)±5 680±68 ≥96% ≤3 Plain
0.76±0.08 (25-100)±5 680±68 ≥96% ≤3 Satin
0.76±0.08 (25-100)±5 680±68 ≥96% ≤3 Twill 2/1
HSF-AD-100 1.0±0.1 (25-100)±5 915±92 ≥96% ≤3 Satin
HSF-AD-165 1.65±0.17 (40-100)±5 1350±135 ≥96% ≤3
Double
plain
HSF-AD-175 1.75±0.18 (40-100)±5 1450±145 ≥96% ≤3
Double
pain
HSF-AD-210 2.1±0.21 (40-100)±5 2000±200 ≥96% ≤3
Triple
plain